

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7-9/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4189-4191 OF 2008

N. RAMESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SIBI MADAN GABRIEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For vacating stay order dated 9.5.2008 with office report)

Date: 01/12/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Nituja Prakash, Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

rr-5

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up the main matter for final disposal on 6.1.2009.

I.As. are disposed of accordingly.

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
A.R.-cum -P.S.

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master